B The Closing Docs

Income Report for John Smith

Net Income Summary

Annual Net Income

3-month Average Monthly

Met Income

Recurring Deposit Name

Microsoft Payroll

Amazon Payroll

Summary of Accounts

Created on: 8/20/2019

$54,000 12-month Average Monthly
Net Income
$8,200 Annual Irregular Income
Monthly Net Income Start Date
$5,000 8/20/2018
$3,200 8/20/2018

Date Range: 8/20/2018 - 8/20/2019

$8,200

$12,000

End Date

8/20/2019

8/20/2019

Account Name

John Smith Checking

John Smith Savings

Deposits for Microsoft Payroll

Balance Type
$15,000 Checking
$45,000 Savings

Institution

Chase

Chase

Deposit Name

Microsoft Payroll
Microsoft Payroll
Microsoft Payroll
Microsoft Payroll
Microsoft Payroll
Microsoft Payroll
Microsoft Payroll
Microsoft Payroll
Microsoft Payroll
Microsoft Payroll
Microsoft Payroll
Microsoft Payroll

Microsoft Payroll

Deposits for Amazon Payroll

Amount

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

Date

8/20/2019

//20/2019

6/20/2019

5/20/2019

4/20/2019

3/20/2019

2/20/2019

1/20/2019

12/20/2018

11/20/2018

10/20/2018

9/20/2018

8/20/2018

Deposit Name

Amazon Payroll
Amazon Payroll
Amazon Payroll
Amazon Payroll
Amazon Payroll
Amazon Payroll
Amazon Payroll
Amazon Payroll
Amazon Payroll
Amazon Payroll
Amazon Payroll
Amazon Payroll

Amazon Payroll

Non-recurring Deposits

Amount

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

Date

8/20/2019

//20/2019

6/20/2019

5/20/2019

4/20/2019

3/20/2019

2/20/2019

1/20/2019

12/20/2018

11/20/2018

10/20/2018

9/20/2018

8/20/2018

Deposit Name

ATM Deposit

ATM Deposit

Venmo

Venmo

Venmo

Amount

$430

$210

$60

$10,000

$1,300

Date

8/20/2019

/120/2019

6/20/2019

5/20/2019

4/20/2019



