

Income Report for John Smith

Created on: 8/20/2019

Date Range: 8/20/2018 - 8/20/2019

Net Income Summary

Annual Net Income

12-month Average Monthly \$54,000

Net Income

\$8,200

3-month Average Monthly

Net Income

\$8,200

Annual Irregular Income

\$12,000

Recurring Deposit Name	Monthly Net Income	Start Date	End Date
Microsoft Payroll	\$5,000	8/20/2018	8/20/2019
Amazon Payroll	\$3,200	8/20/2018	8/20/2019

Summary of Accounts

Account Name	Balance	Туре	Institution
John Smith Checking	\$15,000	Checking	Chase
John Smith Savings	\$45,000	Savings	Chase

Deposits for Microsoft Payroll

Deposit Name	Amount	Date
Microsoft Payroll	\$5,000	8/20/2019
Microsoft Payroll	\$5,000	7/20/2019
Microsoft Payroll	\$5,000	6/20/2019
Microsoft Payroll	\$5,000	5/20/2019
Microsoft Payroll	\$5,000	4/20/2019
Microsoft Payroll	\$5,000	3/20/2019
Microsoft Payroll	\$5,000	2/20/2019
Microsoft Payroll	\$5,000	1/20/2019
Microsoft Payroll	\$5,000	12/20/2018
Microsoft Payroll	\$5,000	11/20/2018
Microsoft Payroll	\$5,000	10/20/2018
Microsoft Payroll	\$5,000	9/20/2018
Microsoft Payroll	\$5,000	8/20/2018

Deposits for Amazon Payroll

Deposit Name	Amount	Date
Amazon Payroll	\$3,200	8/20/2019
Amazon Payroll	\$3,200	7/20/2019
Amazon Payroll	\$3,200	6/20/2019
Amazon Payroll	\$3,200	5/20/2019
Amazon Payroll	\$3,200	4/20/2019
Amazon Payroll	\$3,200	3/20/2019
Amazon Payroll	\$3,200	2/20/2019
Amazon Payroll	\$3,200	1/20/2019
Amazon Payroll	\$3,200	12/20/2018
Amazon Payroll	\$3,200	11/20/2018
Amazon Payroll	\$3,200	10/20/2018
Amazon Payroll	\$3,200	9/20/2018
Amazon Payroll	\$3,200	8/20/2018

Non-recurring Deposits

Venmo

Deposit Name	Amount	Date
ATM Deposit	\$430	8/20/2019
ATM Deposit	\$210	7/20/2019
Venmo	\$60	6/20/2019
Venmo	\$10,000	5/20/2019

\$1,300

4/20/2019